
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36083071 5PSSDB 24.45 4.30 105.14

36083079 P10 - 98456 7PSSDB 24.40 4.70 114.68

36083091 P10 - (89532) Tomball Hyundai 5PSSDB 24.85 6.15 152.83

36083106 P10 - (88328) Magnolia Junior High #3 5PSSDB 24.30 4.30 104.49

36083117 P10 - 97342 5PSSDB 24.96 9.50 237.12

36083139 P10 - (95421) Downhole Well Solutions SHORTLOADDEL1.00 50.00 50.00

36083140 P10 - (95421) Downhole Well Solutions 7PSSDB 9.96 3.95 39.34

36083152 P10 - 91500 5PSSDB 24.63 7.30 179.80

36083179 P10 - (88328) Magnolia Junior High #3 5PSSDB 24.64 4.30 105.95

36083189 P10 - 65493 BS-TON 25.07 4.90 122.84

36083205 P10 - 100439 7PSSDB 24.54 3.25 79.76

36083220 P10 - (88328) Magnolia Junior High #3 5PSSDB 24.64 4.30 105.95

36083237 P10 - (58985) TXDOT - I-45 HUNTSVILLE - CONTR# 0675-07-097 7PSSDB 24.37 9.50 231.52

36083262 P10 - (89532) Tomball Hyundai 5PSSDB 25.04 6.15 154.00

36083280 P10 - 97708 30SSD 25.16 4.90 123.28

36083293 P10 - 96095 7PSSDB 24.86 6.70 166.56

36083312 P10 - (69716) SHSU Com Garage 5PSSDB 25.18 4.90 123.38

36083362 P10 - (89532) Tomball Hyundai 5PSSDB 24.96 6.15 153.50

36083378 P10 - 98456 7PSSDB 25.07 4.70 117.83

36083390 P10 - (69716) SHSU Com Garage 5PSSDB 25.10 4.90 122.99

36083411 P10 - 95058 BS-TON 25.01 4.70 117.55

36083426 P10 - (89532) Tomball Hyundai 5PSSDB 25.16 6.15 154.73

36083444 P10 - (81117) Caney Creek Place 5PSSDB 24.77 4.90 121.37

36083462 P10 - 92874 5PSSDB 24.81 7.30 181.11

36083482 P10 - 90827 5PSSDB 24.82 5.45 135.27

36083493 P10 - 90827 5PSSDB 24.36 5.45 132.76

36083506 P10 - 58744 7PSSDB 24.14 4.30 103.80

36083509 5PSSDB 25.05 5.45 136.52

3674.07

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 3674.07

-$794.87

TOTAL $2879.20

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 2/16/2024

R001724

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (88328) Magnolia Junior High #3

P10 - 90827

Fuel


	02-09-2024 TO 02-15-2024



